
Created: Oct 15 '07Oct 15 '07 Last modified:Last modified:  3/1/08 3/1/08

2008 tentative Budget2008 tentative Budget
Increase/decreaseIncrease/decreaseIncrease/decreaseIncrease/decrease

Income From '06 / '07From '06 / '07From '06 / '07
Advertising Income

Travel Guide 36000
OnLine (Web) 300

Total Advertising... 36300

Income from Events
Sponsorship to WCOCA 2300

SWSale/OpenHouse/misc 9600
StudioTour/OutdoorArt Entry fee 1200

StudioTour Sponsorship 2100
Total event income 15200

Membership Dues 29000 29000

Total Income 80500

Expense
Booth Operating Exp.

Facility
(upgrade FileMaker & OS) - Computer 600 + 300

Electric 300
Insurance 700

Booth Winterizing 500 - 1500
(Flowers, paint) - Miscellaneous 500

Telephone 2000
Total Facility 4600

Payroll
NetPayChecks 9500

Tax, payroll 1350
Workers Comp/Dis 150

Total Payroll 11000 - 1000

Visitor supplies 1100 1100

Total Booth Opera... 12100

Travel Guide
Commissions 10200
Distribution 4800 + 200

Miscellaneous 1700
Printing 16200

(shipping to RNS) - Miscellaneous 300
Credit Card fees 200

Total Travel Guide 33400



Misce l l aneous
Credit Card fees 350

MiscExpense 50
Office Supplies 1500

Professional Fees 1100
Miscellaneous - ... 300

Total Miscellaneous 3300

Publ ic ity Activ it ies
Signs/Flyers/Etc. 900

StudioTour/OutdoorArt Media 1700 + 800
SidwalkSale/OpenHouse/General Media 8500

Web 3300
Total Media 14400

Coodination fees 5700
Event SideWSale/OpenHouse 1000

(Halloween, misc) - Events Other 300
Concerts 1500

StudioTour/OutdoorArt misc Expense 200
Total Event 8700

Total promotion activities 23100

Total Expense 76500

Net Income 4000

Note: We will be re-negotiating Pats Contract and raising Travel Guide pricesNote: We will be re-negotiating Pats Contract and raising Travel Guide pricesNote: We will be re-negotiating Pats Contract and raising Travel Guide pricesNote: We will be re-negotiating Pats Contract and raising Travel Guide pricesNote: We will be re-negotiating Pats Contract and raising Travel Guide prices
Most of the effect won't show till 2009, some may show for Open House.Most of the effect won't show till 2009, some may show for Open House.Most of the effect won't show till 2009, some may show for Open House.Most of the effect won't show till 2009, some may show for Open House.


